A
&

GB

A

)

AR

IC

Spring Solo Dance Festival 2024

Date: Sunday 17t March 2024

Venue: Breydon Arena, Humberstone Farm, Mill Road, Great Yarmouth, NR31 OAY

Running Order

All times are approximate and can change at any time during the day

8.00

8.30

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

1.30

1.50

2.20

3.00

3.40

4.00

4.30

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

Event

3b

3a

10

11

Doors Open
Elementary
Preliminary
Inter-Bronze

Break for judges
Bronze
Inter-Silver/Silver
Lunch for judges
Inter-Gold/Gold
Adult 25+

Adult 25+ Bronze +
Inter-Bronze
Elem/Prelim/Inter Bronze
Inter-Bronze/Bronze
Inter-Silver +

Couples

Presentation

Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo
2 duo team
2 duo team
2 duo team

couple



https://www.gbskateartistic.co.uk/

