

## **Spring Solo Dance Festival 2024**

Date: Sunday 17th March 2024

Venue: Breydon Arena, Humberstone Farm, Mill Road, Great Yarmouth, NR31 0AY

## **Running Order**

## All times are approximate and can change at any time during the day

8.00			Doors Open	
8.30	Event	1	Elementary	Solo
9.00	Event	2	Preliminary	Solo
10.00	Event	3b	Inter-Bronze	Solo
			Break for judges	
11.00	Event	3a	Bronze	Solo
12.00	Event	4	Inter-Silver/Silver	Solo
			Lunch for judges	
1.30	Event	5	Inter-Gold/Gold	Solo
1.50	Event	6	Adult 25+	Solo
2.20	Event	7	Adult 25+ Bronze +	Solo
	Event	3b	Inter-Bronze	Solo
3.00	Event	8	Elem/Prelim/Inter Bronze	2 duo team
3.40	Event	9	Inter-Bronze/Bronze	2 duo team
4.00	Event	10	Inter-Silver +	2 duo team
4.30	Event	11	Couples	couple
			Presentation	

